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BAREBACK RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

CARSON HILDRE  67.0   0.00080.00  80.00  562.38  2

WILL DEMONTIGNY  64.0   0.00065.00  65.00  432.60  3

SETH BERG  64.0   0.00065.00  65.00  432.60  4

TUCKER ZINGG  50.0   0.00050.00  50.00  302.82  1

TIE DOWN ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

TURNER HARRIS   0.0  12.00080.00  80.00  568.28  6

TANNER WZNICK   0.0  12.20070.00  70.00  470.30 11

LAFE NELSON   0.0  12.40060.00  60.00  372.32  5

WESTON LAPIERRE   0.0  13.00050.00  50.00  274.34  3

JASON LAWRENCE   0.0  13.90040.00  40.00  176.36  4

KASH BERDAHL   0.0  19.00030.00  30.00   97.98  2

TYLER SCHAU   0.0  19.90020.00  20.00    0.00  9

BRENT LAPIERRE   0.0  20.50010.00  10.00    0.00  8

JESSE CHASE   0.0  22.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

CAYDEN KLING   0.0  23.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

ROSS PFLEGER   0.0  24.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

HADLY ERICKSON   0.0  25.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

JESS HALL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

JON PEEK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

BLU MILLER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

HAYES FEILMEIER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

DUSTIN ENTZEL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

JOHN PFAFF   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

CHAD MILLER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

KYLER MORGAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

GRADY LARSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 (N/M)

LADIES BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

SHANNAH PETERSON   0.0   2.70080.00  80.00  811.27 18

JESSIE PFAFF   0.0   2.80070.00  70.00  700.64  2

JORDYN SCHAEFER   0.0   3.00050.00  50.00  479.39 15

CEEJAY BOHMBACH   0.0   3.00050.00  50.00  479.39 39

ELLA MOEDL   0.0   3.000 0.00   0.00  479.39 13 (N/M)
JACKIE SCHAU   0.0   3.30030.00  30.00  221.26 12

KRISTY LAWRENCE   0.0   3.50020.00  20.00  184.38  5

MAKLAIN KLEEMANN   0.0   3.60010.00  10.00  147.50 35

KALLY SORENSON   0.0   3.800 0.00   0.00  110.63 28

BAILI NIELSEN   0.0   3.900 0.00   0.00   36.88 36

CLANCY HORNBERGER   0.0   3.900 0.00   0.00   36.88  7

RYLEY BICE   0.0   4.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
LEXIE PETERS   0.0   4.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

PAM JORGENSON   0.0   4.600 0.00   0.00    0.00 14

LAINE KLASINSKI   0.0   5.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

RACHEL TIMM   0.0   6.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

CALLY ECKROTH   0.0  12.700 0.00   0.00    0.00 16

TAYLOR BOTHWELL   0.0  12.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 20 (N/M)
KIARRA REISS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12

BAILEY BERG   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 31
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JESSICA FRINK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 29

CALLIE VOLLMER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 26

BROOKE PETERSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

SADIE DALE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 21

KRISTI JENSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

BRANDI WHITE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19

KAYLEE CARSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 32

ANNA JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 23

TAVI SCOTT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 24

COURTNEY ROSHAU   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

ALEXA VARTY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 27

JAYDEN LEISETH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

HATTEN KLEEMANN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 30

ALLIE WOLLA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 37

ASPEN DUNFORD   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

KELLI JO PFLEGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 38

ABBY SIGVALDSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 33

CHEZNIE BEST   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 34 (N/M)
ASHLEY ABRAHAMSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

LIBBY BATEMAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

MADISON HUSSUNG   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

CARLEE MILLER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17

SYDNEY WEINBERGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 22 (N/M)
LANDREE GLASS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

TRACY BOLL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

SHANNON ECK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

AMBER CARSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

BRITTANY GARTNER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

HALLEY KLEEMANN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

SYDNEY LARSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 25

KELLY VETTER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

SADDLE BRONCEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

COLTER MARTIN  72.0   0.000 0.00   0.00  751.64  2 (N/M)
JASON COLE  70.0   0.00070.00  70.00  653.60  8

TATE ECK  67.0   0.00060.00  60.00  555.56  5

ASHTON FREI   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

TAYLEN NELSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

RYE JOHNSTON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

KELIN KEPLIN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

PARKER KRAMER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

STEER WRESTLINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

SCOTT KLEEMANN   0.0   7.50080.00  80.00  484.76  3

JAYCE DOAN   0.0   7.70070.00  70.00  401.18  6

GRADY LARSON   0.0   8.200 0.00   0.00  317.60 10 (N/M)
HAYES FEILMEIER   0.0   8.70050.00  50.00  234.02  5

JUSTIN DAHL   0.0  11.30040.00  40.00  150.44  1

JUSTIN BOLL   0.0  14.70030.00  30.00   83.58  8

TREY BOHMBACH   0.0  15.50020.00  20.00    0.00  4

CADE ELSE   0.0  17.70010.00  10.00    0.00  5

PARKER SANDSTROM   0.0  18.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
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KYLER MORGAN   0.0  20.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

WYATT TIBBITS   0.0  21.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

WESTON LAPIERRE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

TAD ELSE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

GRANT KIECHLER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
HADLY ERICKSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

JASON REISS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

TEAM ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

KY REDSTROM   (1)   0.0   5.30080.00  80.00  936.99  4

REESE WADHAMS   (2)   0.0   5.30080.00  80.00  936.99  4

TURNER HARRIS   (1)   0.0   5.90070.00  70.00  775.44 10

DREW GARTNER   (2)   0.0   5.90070.00  70.00  775.44 10

CLINT GORRELL   (1)   0.0   6.60060.00  60.00  613.89  2

TEL SORENSON   (2)   0.0   6.60060.00  60.00  613.89  2

COLE PETERSON   (1)   0.0   7.10050.00  50.00  452.34 19

CHASE PETERSON   (2)   0.0   7.10050.00  50.00  452.34 19

KASH BERDAHL   (1)   0.0   7.60040.00  40.00  290.79 17

MORGAN WAGONER   (2)   0.0   7.60040.00  40.00  290.79 17

CHAD KIESON   (1)   0.0   8.50030.00  30.00  161.55 10

TOM JORGENSON   (2)   0.0   8.50030.00  30.00  161.55 10

TRENT PANASUK   (1)   0.0   9.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
MICHAEL MANZANARES   (2)   0.0   9.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
BLAIR LAMMERS   (1)   0.0  11.20010.00  10.00    0.00 16

BILL JORGENSON   (2)   0.0  11.20010.00  10.00    0.00 16

ED SHEARER   (1)   0.0  11.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 23

TAYLOR BROWER   (2)   0.0  11.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 23

AJ ZIEMAN   (1)   0.0  11.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

TIM NELSON   (1)   0.0  11.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
NATHAN ZIEMAN   (2)   0.0  11.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

CHASE CARSON   (2)   0.0  11.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

TATE ECK   (1)   0.0  11.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

JUSTIN BOLL   (2)   0.0  11.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

BRADEN PIRRUNG   (1)   0.0  12.200 0.00   0.00    0.00 13

DILLON ALVEREZ   (2)   0.0  12.200 0.00   0.00    0.00 13

JED BOHMBACH   (1)   0.0  12.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 21 (N/M)
TREY BOHMBACH   (2)   0.0  12.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 21

ELLA MOEDL   (1)   0.0  13.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
JARVIS SORENSON   (2)   0.0  13.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

JADE SCHMIDT   (1)   0.0  15.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
CHANCE MOLDENHAUER   (2)   0.0  15.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
JB LORD   (1)   0.0  16.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

COLE ROGERS   (2)   0.0  16.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

GRADY LARSON   (1)   0.0  22.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)
IAN PENNINGTON   (2)   0.0  22.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

JESS HALL   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 22

JON PEEK   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

TUCKER DALE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

RYAN GRONLIE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14

KELLY ROSHAU   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 18

RICH MARONE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

KALLY SORENSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 20
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WYATT TIBBITS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

WYATT BICE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15

NATHAN MARCELIN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

JAMIE FREDERICKSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

BRENT LAPIERRE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

JERAD HAADEM   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

LAFE NELSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12

BRENDEN BRINKMAN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

LAYNE CARSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

CHANDLER COMFORT   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 (N/M)
DAYLON DANKS   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 22

BLU MILLER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

KYLE JENSEN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

BEN SCOTT   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14

PATRICK MONSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 18

CAYDEN KLING   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

ETHAN RODNE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 20

TRACER OLSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

MASON BICE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15

CHARLIE KLASINSKI   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

WYETT MAGILKE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

WESTON LAPIERRE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

RYAN INGLIS   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

TODD NELSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12

EVERETT HALL   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

JESSE CHASE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

LEVI O'KEEFFE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 (N/M)

LADIES BARREL RACINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

KELLI JO PFLEGER   0.0  18.09580.00  80.00  763.50 14

KORREY TWEED   0.0  18.28770.00  70.00  641.34  4

ALLENE NELSON   0.0  18.31060.00  60.00  549.72  9

LINDA MEALIO   0.0  18.31550.00  50.00  427.56 11

KENZIE PENNINGTON   0.0  18.33340.00  40.00  305.40  2

VICTORIA NETZER   0.0  18.40130.00  30.00  183.24  7

KENDRA HOOVESTOL   0.0  18.47920.00  20.00  122.16  6

HADLEY SURNVAL   0.0  18.487 0.00   0.00   61.08  3 (N/M)
GRACIE BLASER   0.0  18.674 0.00   0.00    0.00 12

WHITNEY ENTZEL   0.0  18.710 0.00   0.00    0.00 13

TISA PEEK   0.0  18.725 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

GRACIE DAHL   0.0  18.735 0.00   0.00    0.00 28

LANDRY LARSON   0.0  18.780 0.00   0.00    0.00 15

HATTEN KLEEMANN   0.0  18.785 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

KAITLYN GORRELL   0.0  18.789 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

HAVEN LINDER   0.0  18.809 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

MORGAN GRONLIE   0.0  18.827 0.00   0.00    0.00 12

CARLEE MILLER   0.0  18.852 0.00   0.00    0.00 22

TALLI ELSE   0.0  19.015 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

CALLIE VOLLMER   0.0  19.099 0.00   0.00    0.00 17

KAILEY APPLEDOORN   0.0  19.119 0.00   0.00    0.00 24

REBA SHEARER   0.0  19.156 0.00   0.00    0.00 16

HANNAH FREDERICKSON   0.0  19.186 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
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TESS DOLEZAL   0.0  19.286 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

TAYLOR BOTHWELL   0.0  19.348 0.00   0.00    0.00 26 (N/M)
PRESLEY POWELL   0.0  19.377 0.00   0.00    0.00 23

EMILY FEILMEIER   0.0  19.389 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

JADE ALKIRE   0.0  19.451 0.00   0.00    0.00 19

PRAYRIE LUND   0.0  19.620 0.00   0.00    0.00 21 (N/M)
RACHEL TIMM   0.0  19.702 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

JAYDEN LEISETH   0.0  19.722 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

CORALEE NEER   0.0  19.812 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

SAIGE FEILMEIER   0.0  19.949 0.00   0.00    0.00 20

BRIANA DAZELL   0.0  19.961 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

ALLIE WOLLA   0.0  20.935 0.00   0.00    0.00 25

MARIAH ANDERSON   0.0  21.133 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

MAKLAIN KLEEMANN   0.0  24.124 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

AMY WZNICK   0.0  25.042 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

CHEZNIE BEST   0.0  29.332 0.00   0.00    0.00 27 (N/M)
SHASTA BUSS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 18 (N/M)

SR. MEN'S BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

TOM JORGENSON   0.0   2.40075.00  75.00  473.50  1

JB LORD   0.0   2.40075.00  75.00  473.50  4

ROB TIMM   0.0   3.30060.00  60.00  339.49 11

BRENDEN BRINKMAN   0.0   3.60050.00  50.00  250.15  6

RYAN LINDER   0.0   4.10040.00  40.00  160.81  8

TODD NELSON   0.0   4.20030.00  30.00   89.34  3

TERRY BRANDT   0.0   4.70020.00  20.00    0.00 12

CHAD KIESON   0.0  12.00010.00  10.00    0.00  5

MAC LADUE   0.0  12.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

KELLY EGGL   0.0  12.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

ARLYN LAWRENCE   0.0  12.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

JON SCHIELDS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

BILL JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

LES HAUGEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

TATE ECK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

JUNIOR MAGILKE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13

DAN FRANK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

JEFF SCHAEFER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

BULL RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

KASEN JOHNSON  76.0   0.00080.00  80.00 1241.10  3

DEHLYN FRANKS  73.0   0.00070.00  70.00 1122.90 14

WILLIAM MANIKOWSKI   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

CHRIS STAHLY   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)
KARTER KUHN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16

BRODY NELSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

TEL TROHKIMOINEN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 (N/M)
RYLAN SHRAKE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
WYATT NORSTEGAARD   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
JOHN JACOBS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
JAYDEN HICKS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

JESSE HICKS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
ELI LEPPELL   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
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LANE JOHNSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15

WESLEY SMITH   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

TYLER VILLARREAL   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13 (N/M)


